
Waimate Big Easy
February 24, 2019
27KM MTB (Open)
26.10 km, winner: 1:11:58 - 21.76 km/h

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap km/h
1 177 RUSH, Tim Men 1:11:58 21.76
2 8 GARDNER, Jeremy Men 1:13:41 1'43" 21.25
3 179 CORRY, James Men 1:19:32 7'33" 19.69
4 10 KEEN, Brad Men 1:24:02 12'03" 18.64
5 213 SAIL, Maxwell Men 1:27:21 15'23" 17.93
6 224 LAEMMLE, Stephen Men 1:28:26 16'27" 17.71
7 220 BENNY, John Men 1:30:36 18'37" 17.29
8 211 HALL, Clinton Men 1:30:36 18'38" 17.28
9 21 GOW, Paul Men 1:35:00 23'02" 16.48

10 205 FISH, Peter Men 1:35:03 23'04" 16.48
11 3 LANE, Brendan Men 1:35:11 23'13" 16.45
12 185 BLACK, Pete Men 1:36:13 24'15" 16.27
13 201 HOOPER, Aaron Men 1:36:50 24'51" 16.17
14 208 SPRAGUE, Peter Men 1:38:07 26'09" 15.96
15 2 LANE, Avril Women 1:38:58 27'00" 15.82
16 196 WILSON, Grant Men 1:41:27 29'28" 15.44
17 338 RUSH, Kris Men 1:42:30 30'31" 15.28
18 365 PONSONBY, Julie Women 1:43:05 31'06" 15.19
19 366 LOBB, Murray Men 1:43:05 31'06" 15.19
20 216 TITHERIDGE, Caitlin Women 1:43:28 31'29" 15.14
21 214 CHAPMAN, Evan Men 1:44:06 32'07" 15.04
22 203 COOPER, Raymond Men 1:45:59 34'00" 14.78
23 182 RAE, Jay Men 1:46:00 34'02" 14.77
24 202 WILSON, Jody Men 1:46:08 34'09" 14.76
25 190 WHEELER, Richard Men 1:47:25 35'27" 14.58
26 187 HAIG, Aidan Men 1:48:58 36'59" 14.37
27 222 PATERSON, Colin Men 1:49:47 37'49" 14.26
28 218 GILCHRIST, Luke Men 1:51:22 39'23" 14.06
29 212 KALLIORANTA, Matti-Oskari Men 1:51:23 39'24" 14.06
30 199 MCAULEY, Phil Men 1:51:26 39'27" 14.05
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Waimate Big Easy
February 24, 2019
27KM MTB (Open)
26.10 km, winner: 1:11:58 - 21.76 km/h

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap km/h
31 337 CRAIK, Adair Women 1:51:32 39'33" 14.04
32 5 GARRANEY, Rachel Women 1:52:03 40'04" 13.98
33 6 COONEY, Simon Men 1:53:19 41'21" 13.82
34 330 JOINES, Lucie Women 1:53:27 41'29" 13.80
35 181 HISLOP, Vanessa Women 1:53:55 41'56" 13.75
36 193 HOWARD, Tom Men 2:01:36 49'37" 12.88
37 209 TRUSTTUM, Andy Men 2:02:16 50'17" 12.81
38 223 ISBISTER, Craig Men 2:02:52 50'54" 12.75
39 204 STUART, Brett Men 2:02:53 50'54" 12.74
40 188 ENGELS, Margaretha Women 2:05:10 53'12" 12.51
41 332 SCOTT, Jade Men 2:07:38 55'40" 12.27
42 191 WARD, David Men 2:10:54 58'56" 11.96
43 178 MURRAY, Dylan Men 2:11:18 59'19" 11.93
44 9 COCHRANE, Tom Men 2:12:07 1h0'09" 11.85
45 184 SAIL, Ferguson Men 2:18:09 1h6'11" 11.34
46 197 ADAMS, Amy Women 2:18:10 1h6'11" 11.33
47 195 SLEIGH, Jude Women 2:18:19 1h6'20" 11.32
48 207 MORTIMER, Paul Men 2:19:04 1h7'05" 11.26
49 217 SCORRAR, Hamish Men 2:19:45 1h7'46" 11.21
50 1 CAIRD, Nicky Women 2:21:39 1h9'40" 11.06
51 329 BISHOP, Daniel Men 2:21:43 1h9'44" 11.05
52 192 WATERS, Angela Women 2:23:37 1h11'39" 10.90
53 200 MARTYN, Sarah Women 2:24:20 1h12'22" 10.85
54 225 BURTON, Peter Men 2:24:21 1h12'22" 10.85
55 226 SWINGLER, Robert Men 2:24:23 1h12'25" 10.85
56 221 FINDLAY, Paul Men 2:25:41 1h13'43" 10.75
57 189 DAVIS, Ian Men 2:26:38 1h14'39" 10.68
58 198 RIDDLE, Jenna Women 2:46:34 1h34'35" 9.40
59 4 HORE, Alice Women 3:29:05 2h17'06" 7.49
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Waimate Big Easy
February 24, 2019
27KM MTB U19 Male (Men)
26.10 km, winner: 1:19:32 - 19.69 km/h

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap km/h
1 179 CORRY, James Men 1:19:32 19.69
2 213 SAIL, Maxwell Men 1:27:21 7'50" 17.93
3 205 FISH, Peter Men 1:35:03 15'31" 16.48
4 212 KALLIORANTA, Matti-Oskari Men 1:51:23 31'51" 14.06
5 184 SAIL, Ferguson Men 2:18:09 58'38" 11.34
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Waimate Big Easy
February 24, 2019
27KM MTB U19 Female (Women)
26.10 km, winner: 1:43:28 - 15.14 km/h

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap km/h
1 216 TITHERIDGE, Caitlin Women 1:43:28 15.14
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Waimate Big Easy
February 24, 2019
27KM MTB U40 Male (Men)
26.10 km, winner: 1:11:58 - 21.76 km/h

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap km/h
1 177 RUSH, Tim Men 1:11:58 21.76
2 8 GARDNER, Jeremy Men 1:13:41 1'43" 21.25
3 10 KEEN, Brad Men 1:24:02 12'03" 18.64
4 224 LAEMMLE, Stephen Men 1:28:26 16'27" 17.71
5 21 GOW, Paul Men 1:35:00 23'02" 16.48
6 3 LANE, Brendan Men 1:35:11 23'13" 16.45
7 338 RUSH, Kris Men 1:42:30 30'31" 15.28
8 182 RAE, Jay Men 1:46:00 34'02" 14.77
9 190 WHEELER, Richard Men 1:47:25 35'27" 14.58

10 218 GILCHRIST, Luke Men 1:51:22 39'23" 14.06
11 199 MCAULEY, Phil Men 1:51:26 39'27" 14.05
12 193 HOWARD, Tom Men 2:01:36 49'37" 12.88
13 209 TRUSTTUM, Andy Men 2:02:16 50'17" 12.81
14 332 SCOTT, Jade Men 2:07:38 55'40" 12.27
15 9 COCHRANE, Tom Men 2:12:07 1h0'09" 11.85
16 329 BISHOP, Daniel Men 2:21:43 1h9'44" 11.05
17 189 DAVIS, Ian Men 2:26:38 1h14'39" 10.68
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Waimate Big Easy
February 24, 2019
27KM MTB U40 Female (Women)
26.10 km, winner: 1:38:58 - 15.82 km/h

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap km/h
1 2 LANE, Avril Women 1:38:58 15.82
2 5 GARRANEY, Rachel Women 1:52:03 13'04" 13.98
3 330 JOINES, Lucie Women 1:53:27 14'29" 13.80
4 181 HISLOP, Vanessa Women 1:53:55 14'56" 13.75
5 197 ADAMS, Amy Women 2:18:10 39'11" 11.33
6 1 CAIRD, Nicky Women 2:21:39 42'40" 11.06
7 192 WATERS, Angela Women 2:23:37 44'39" 10.90
8 200 MARTYN, Sarah Women 2:24:20 45'22" 10.85
9 198 RIDDLE, Jenna Women 2:46:34 1h7'35" 9.40

10 4 HORE, Alice Women 3:29:05 1h50'06" 7.49
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Waimate Big Easy
February 24, 2019
27KM MTB Masters Male (Men)
26.10 km, winner: 1:30:36 - 17.29 km/h

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap km/h
1 220 BENNY, John Men 1:30:36 17.29
2 211 HALL, Clinton Men 1:30:36 0'01" 17.28
3 185 BLACK, Pete Men 1:36:13 5'38" 16.27
4 201 HOOPER, Aaron Men 1:36:50 6'14" 16.17
5 208 SPRAGUE, Peter Men 1:38:07 7'32" 15.96
6 196 WILSON, Grant Men 1:41:27 10'51" 15.44
7 366 LOBB, Murray Men 1:43:05 12'29" 15.19
8 214 CHAPMAN, Evan Men 1:44:06 13'30" 15.04
9 203 COOPER, Raymond Men 1:45:59 15'23" 14.78

10 202 WILSON, Jody Men 1:46:08 15'32" 14.76
11 187 HAIG, Aidan Men 1:48:58 18'22" 14.37
12 222 PATERSON, Colin Men 1:49:47 19'12" 14.26
13 6 COONEY, Simon Men 1:53:19 22'44" 13.82
14 223 ISBISTER, Craig Men 2:02:52 32'17" 12.75
15 204 STUART, Brett Men 2:02:53 32'17" 12.74
16 191 WARD, David Men 2:10:54 40'19" 11.96
17 178 MURRAY, Dylan Men 2:11:18 40'42" 11.93
18 207 MORTIMER, Paul Men 2:19:04 48'28" 11.26
19 217 SCORRAR, Hamish Men 2:19:45 49'09" 11.21
20 225 BURTON, Peter Men 2:24:21 53'45" 10.85
21 226 SWINGLER, Robert Men 2:24:23 53'48" 10.85
22 221 FINDLAY, Paul Men 2:25:41 55'06" 10.75

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2019/02/24 17:33:39 Page 1 / 1



Waimate Big Easy
February 24, 2019
27KM MTB Masters Female (Women)
26.10 km, winner: 1:43:05 - 15.19 km/h

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap km/h
1 365 PONSONBY, Julie Women 1:43:05 15.19
2 337 CRAIK, Adair Women 1:51:32 8'27" 14.04
3 188 ENGELS, Margaretha Women 2:05:10 22'06" 12.51
4 195 SLEIGH, Jude Women 2:18:19 35'14" 11.32
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